
non-alchoholic

wine

beer

$150
$60

White
melorosa sauvignon blanc                            
proverb chardonnay 

$14
$10

$65
$40

Red                   
mark west pinot noir                                                     
melorosa red blend    
proverb cabernet                  

$16
$16
$10

$65
$65
$40

Sparkling
moet & chandon brut 
la marca prosecco                            

n/a
$14      

glass bottle

miller lite
miller highlife
michelob ultra
goose island ipa
corona extra
guinness draught stout
black abbey the rose
high noon 

$15
n/a
$15
n/a
$16
n/a
n/a
$18

regular large

$8
$8
$8
$8
$9
$9
$9
$9

liquid death
corona n/a

$7
$9

Green Salad 
with Ranch or Herb Vinaigrette 

Dr. Pepper-Glazed Pulled Pork
Sweet Tea-Brined Chicken 

served with BBQ sauce
Baked Mac and Cheese

Homemade Baked Beans
Chef Selection of Desserts

complimentary
buffet



Espresso Martini
vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso, simple syrup

Crimson Elixir
la marca prosecco, campari, sweet vermouth

Red Lady
aperol, la marca prosecco, soda water

Smoked Old Fashioned
bourbon, simple syrup, angostura bitters, 

orange peel, smoked wood chips

Spicy Margarita
Tanteo tequila, triple sec, lime juice, agave

syrup

Cuban Sour
Captain Morgan rum, lime juice, 

simple syrup, bitters

cocktails
$17 each

Lovin’ Shine
Ole Smoky strawberry moonshine, 

lemonade, cranberry juice 

Loose Shine
Ole Smoky sour razzin' berry moonshine, 

pineapple juice, club soda

Muscle Shine
Ole Smoky blackberry moonshine, 

sweet tea, cranberry juice

moonshine
served in Ole Smoky Souvenir Mason Jar

$20 each, $17 refills


